
Handicap Race Results 2019 
2019 
Finish 

Position 
Name 

2019 
Estimated 

Time 

2019 
Run 
Time 

2019 Time v Estimated 

1 Chris Genes 00:45:30 00:42:07 00:03:23 Under 

2 Celia Bown  00:53:35 00:50:43 00:02:52 Under 

3 Jenny Kent 00:57:00 00:54:21 00:02:39 Under 

4 Colin Miles 00:45:30 00:43:54 00:01:36 Under 

5 Vicki Lowe  00:41:30 00:40:35 00:00:55 Under 

6 Kathy Walsh 00:50:00 00:49:10 00:00:50 Under 

7 Davide Figo 00:36:15 00:35:55 00:00:20 Under 

8 Steve McGarry 00:43:15 00:43:11 00:00:04 Under 

9 Kaye Mead 00:53:35 00:53:35 00:00:00 Under 

10 Ben Pickard 00:38:30 00:38:31 00:00:01 Over 

11 Rachel Heggs 00:49:30 00:49:35 00:00:05 Over 

12 Natasha Inns 00:51:20 00:51:29 00:00:09 Over 

13 Richard Coombs 00:36:15 00:36:29 00:00:14 Over 

14 Alison Wilson 00:50:00 00:50:21 00:00:21 Over 

15 Julie Bass 00:39:45 00:40:16 00:00:31 Over 

16 Amelia Fisher 00:41:30 00:42:11 00:00:41 Over 

17 Leigh Pick 00:50:00 00:50:52 00:00:52 Over 

18 Paul Geeson 00:36:30 00:37:31 00:01:01 Over 

19 Michael Cooke 00:39:30 00:40:35 00:01:05 Over 

20 Rich Gray 00:38:00 00:39:11 00:01:11 Over 

21 Andy Nicholls 00:34:45 00:36:21 00:01:36 Over 

22 Ashley Jackson 00:54:35 00:56:18 00:01:43 Over 

23 Brian Walkling 00:44:00 00:45:59 00:01:59 Over 

24 Ian Mason 00:47:20 00:49:29 00:02:09 Over 

25 Sharon Eshelby 00:42:00 00:44:10 00:02:10 Over 

26 Tam Nicol 00:38:00 00:40:20 00:02:20 Over 

27 Alan Thompson 00:32:30 00:35:10 00:02:40 Over 

28 John Houghton 00:38:00 00:41:40 00:03:40 Over 

29 Liz Taylor 00:44:30 00:46:41 00:02:11 Over 

30 Emma Hope 00:47:00 00:52:29 00:05:29 Over 

31 Neil Jaggard  00:39:30 00:46:39 00:07:09 Over 

 

  



Handicap Race 2019 – Actual v Estimated 
2019 
Finish 

Position 
Name 

2019 
Estimated 

Time 

2019 
Run 
Time 

2019 Time v Estimated 

9 Kaye Mead 00:53:35 00:53:35 00:00:00 Under 

10 Ben Pickard 00:38:30 00:38:31 00:00:01 Over 

8 Steve McGarry 00:43:15 00:43:11 00:00:04 Under 

11 Rachel Heggs 00:49:30 00:49:35 00:00:05 Over 

12 Natasha Inns 00:51:20 00:51:29 00:00:09 Over 

13 Richard Coombs 00:36:15 00:36:29 00:00:14 Over 

7 Davide Figo 00:36:15 00:35:55 00:00:20 Under 

14 Alison Wilson 00:50:00 00:50:21 00:00:21 Over 

15 Julie Bass 00:39:45 00:40:16 00:00:31 Over 

16 Amelia Fisher 00:41:30 00:42:11 00:00:41 Over 

6 Kathy Walsh 00:50:00 00:49:10 00:00:50 Under 

17 Leigh Pick 00:50:00 00:50:52 00:00:52 Over 

5 Vicki Lowe  00:41:30 00:40:35 00:00:55 Under 

18 Paul Geeson 00:36:30 00:37:31 00:01:01 Over 

19 Michael Cooke 00:39:30 00:40:35 00:01:05 Over 

20 Rich Gray 00:38:00 00:39:11 00:01:11 Over 

21 Andy Nicholls 00:34:45 00:36:21 00:01:36 Over 

4 Colin Miles 00:45:30 00:43:54 00:01:36 Under 

22 Ashley Jackson 00:54:35 00:56:18 00:01:43 Over 

23 Brian Walkling 00:44:00 00:45:59 00:01:59 Over 

24 Ian Mason 00:47:20 00:49:29 00:02:09 Over 

25 Sharon Eshelby 00:42:00 00:44:10 00:02:10 Over 

29 Liz Taylor 00:44:30 00:46:41 00:02:11 Over 

26 Tam Nicol 00:38:00 00:40:20 00:02:20 Over 

3 Jenny Kent 00:57:00 00:54:21 00:02:39 Under 

27 Alan Thompson 00:32:30 00:35:10 00:02:40 Over 

2 Celia Bown  00:53:35 00:50:43 00:02:52 Under 

1 Chris Genes 00:45:30 00:42:07 00:03:23 Under 

28 John Houghton 00:38:00 00:41:40 00:03:40 Over 

30 Emma Hope 00:47:00 00:52:29 00:05:29 Over 

31 Neil Jaggard  00:39:30 00:46:39 00:07:09 Over 

 


